
Program Contacts STMPColorado
STATE AGENCIES TRAVEL COMPLIANCE DESIGNEE EMAIL

Department of Agriculture David Norris david.norris@state.co.us  

Department of Corrections Lenny Merriam Lenny.Merriam@state.co.us

Department of Education Eva Garcia garcia_e@cde.state.co.us;

Charter School Institute Peg LaPlante LaPlante_P@csi.state.co.us;

School for the Deaf & Blind Janelle Donley jdonley@csdb.org

Department of Health Care Policy & Financing Arturo Acosta arturo.acosta@state.co.us

Department of Human Services Manae Dawkins manae.dawkins@state.co.us

Department of Labor & Employment Shari Ashley shari.ashley@state.co.us

Department of Labor & Employment Lisa Eze lisa.eze@state.co.us

Department of Law Melissa L. Moynham Melissa.Moynham@state.co.us

Department of Local Affairs Barbara Casey barbara.casey@state.co.us

Department of Military & Veterans Affairs Janet Jones Janet.jones@dmva.state.co.us

Department of Natural Resources Robert Mitchell robert.mitchell@state.co.us

Department of Personnel & Administration Tanya Olsen tanya.olsen@state.co.us

Department of Public Health & Environment Julia Rodriguez julia.rodriguez@state.co.us

Department of Public Safety Mary Vigil MaryH.Vigil@state.co.us

Department of Regulatory Agencies Tammy Baca tammy.baca@state.co.us

Department of Revenue Trinka Mullin trinka.mullin@state.co.us 

Department of State Heather Lizotte heather.lizotte@sos.state.co.us

Department of Transportation Jonathan Price Jonathan.Price@state.co.us

Department of Treasury Clare Jozwiak clare.jozwiak@state.co.us

General Assembly Betsy Holdredge betsy.holdredge@state.co.us

Governor's Energy Office Tara Phillips tara.phillips@state.co.us
Governor's Office of Economic Development & Lori Chun lori.chun@state.co.us

Governor's Office of Information Technology Brenda Berlin brenda.berlin@state.co.us

Judicial Nancy Allen nancy.allen@judicial.state.co.us

Alternate Defense Counsel Wendy Barkey wendy@coloradoadc.com
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Alternate Defense Counsel Wendy Barkey wendy@coloradoadc.com

Child's Representative Elisabeth Dickinson elisabethdickinson@coloradochildrep.org

Office of the Governor Lynne Winchell lynne.winchell@state.co.us

Public Defender's Office Karen Porter karen.porter@coloradodefenders.us

State Auditor Heather Lin heather.lin@state.co.us

INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER EDUCATION TRAVEL COMPLIANCE DESIGNEE EMAIL

Adams State University Betsy Chacon bechacon@adams.edu

Arapahoe Community College Xochil Quijano Xochil.quijano@arapahoe.edu

Auraria Higher Education Center (AHEC) Renae Nunes renae.nunes@ahec.edu

College Assist Kelly Zhang kzhang@college-assist.org

College Invest Shelley Terrell stirrell@collegeinvest.org

Colorado Commission on Higher Education (CCHE) Michael Evans michael.evans@dhe.state.co.us,

Colorado Community College System Terry Hindsman terry.hindsman@cccs.edu

Colorado State University Terri Bedan terri.bedan@colostate.edu

Community College of Aurora Nick Lozano nick.lozano@ccaurora.edu

Community College of Denver AnnaMaria Lee-Horton(Riba) riba.lee-horton@ccd.edu

CSU Pueblo Geraldine Trujillo-Martinez g.trujillomartinez@colostate-pueblo.edu

Fort Lewis College Wayne Hermes hermes_w@fortlewis.edu

Front Range Community College Jade Cheng JadePuiYu.Cheng@frontrange.edu

History Colorado Hai Shan Ellis haishan.ellis@state.co.us

Lamar Community College Ava Bair ava.bair@lamarcc.edu

Morgan Community College Michelle Uhrick michelle.uhrick@morgancc.edu

Northeastern Jr. College Shawn Rose shawn.rose@njc.edu

Northwestern Community College Dorinda Hardcastle dorinda.hardcastle@cncc.edu

4/15/2015 1



Program Contacts STMPColorado
INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER EDUCATION TRAVEL COMPLIANCE DESIGNEE EMAIL

Otero Jr. College Cindy Karle cindy.karle@ojc.edu

Pikes Peak Community College Sondra MacDonald Sondra.MacDonald@ppcc.edu

Pueblo Community College Amanda Dear amanda.dear@pueblocc.edu

Red Rocks Community College Kathy Kaoudis Kathy.kaoudis@rrcc.edu 

Trinidad State Jr. College Lorrie Velasquez Lorrie.Velasquez@trinidadstate.edu

Western State Colorado University Molly Bolyard mbolyard@western.edu

POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS TRAVEL COMPLIANCE DESIGNEE EMAIL

2nd District Attorney Diane Frank dxf@denverda.org

Aims Community College Carrie Shaefer carrie.schaefer@aims.edu

Boulder County Sheriff Tom Shomaker tshomaker@bouldercounty.org

City & County of Denver Michelle Davies michelle.davies@ci.denver.co.us

Denver Health & Hospital Nathan Brianard Nathan.Brainard@dhha.org

Denver Housing Authority Nancy Guereca-Munoz nmunoz@denverhousing.org

Denver Regional Council of Governments Roberta Cole Rcole@drcog.org

El Paso County Finance Maryann Warkins maryannwarkins@elpasoco.com

Fire & Police Pension Association Melanie Winters mwinters@fppaco.org

Jefferson County Marilyn Holycross mholycro@co.jefferson.co.us

Metro Wastewater Reclemation Marsha Casteel mcasteel@mwrd.dst.co.us

Pikes Peak Library District Arnie Wehofer awehofer@ppld.org

University Hospital Lynn Taylor Lynn.Taylor@uch.edu
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